
DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

GEN-16P-MS-240

NTS CH B11/22/21

MAKINEX GEN-16P-MS-240

MAKINEX

M
:\
D

ra
w

in
g

s
\P

R
IV

A
T

E
 L

A
B

E
L

\M
A

K
IN

E
X

\G
E

N
-1

6
P

-M
S

-2
4

0
\G

E
N

-1
6

P
-M

S
-2

4
0

.i
a

m
REC'D:  DATE: 

1

4

5

6

10

6

5

11

12

43

13

5

14

10

6

5

11

20

19

18

17

21

22

34

36

34

37
34

34 39 34

40

20
16

44

26

30

28

27

26

25

24

23

38

26 20

2637

35

6

45

46

47

5 6

31

LOCTITE SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM # LOCTITE

12 BLUE LOCTITE 542

TORQUE SPEC.

ITEM # FT-LBS NM

12 22.1 30

ALT CENTER BOLT 18.4 25

15

33 32

33

8

3

2
26

37
FOR FRAME GROUND

WIRE TO ENG BASE

29

6

7
6

9

NOTE;

- USE TERMINAL RINGS 32-1332 ON WIRE ENDS
IN ALTERNATOR JUNCTION BOX

42

41

35



DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

GEN-16P-MS-240

NTS CH B11/22/21

MAKINEX GEN-16P-MS-240

MAKINEX

QTYR/QP/LDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

1ENGINE - HONDA GX690 GEN1-02541

1SERR. FLANGE HHCS - M6 - 1.00P X 25MM27-88982

2HOSE CLIP - 1/2" ID33-05173

2HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25 X 35MM27-82134

9LOCKWASHER-ZINC MED 5/1629-00075

10WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 5/16"28-00036

1HEX NYLON LOCKNUT M8 X 1.25P X 6mm30-31567

1CABLE/BLK BATTERY 16"32-91118

1HHCS-ZI GR8.8 M8-1.25 X 40MM27-80669

4VIB/ISO 40mm X 30mm HEIGHT14-017110

4HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25P x 16mm27-804211

4FHSCS 3/8"-16 X 3/4" 27-042012

2HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25P X 20MM27-803213

2WASHER - ZI STANDARD 5/16"28-002214

1CONDUIT STRAIGHT END M25-1.532-132715

1FRAME - 16KW5-0406A7716

4HHCS-ZI GR8.8 M6-1.00 X 20mm27-800217

1PUSH/PULL - ACTION TOGGLE CLAMP33-040018

1FLAT TIP SPINDLE - 5/16-18 X 2-1/4"33-063419

9HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC M6-1.030-315720

4WHEEL - 10" DIA SUPER DUTY14-016121

4HEX NYLON JAM NUT 5/8-11UNC30-011722

1RUBBER PAD33-050923

1BATTERY - 12VDC 9AH80-012324

1BATTERY HOLD DOWN - 16KW20-1656A1825

13WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 1/4"28-000226

2LOCK WASHER - 1/4"29-000627

2WING NUT - M6-1.00P - ZI30-030028

1CABLE - RED BATT 26"32-911229

2HHCS-ZI M6-1.00 X 130MM27-600030

2HEX NUT-ZI GR8 M6-1.00P x 4mm30-302431

1XHOSE FUEL 1/4" SAE J3OR6 15-000832

2CLAMP WORM SS 1/4-5/842-000433

22HWHCS-BLACK ZI M6-1.00 X 20MM 27-952734

18 GAL FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY W/CARB CANISTER12-028935

2COVER - 16KW20-1651A7736

6BOLT - HHCS M6 - 1.00P x 15mm27-800137

1XELECTRIC BOX ASSEMBLY - 16KW 240VN/A38

1SWITCHBOX BRACKET - 16KW20-1652A7739

3HHCS - GR8.8 M5-0.8P X 16MM BLACK27-952640

1MUFFLER-HONDA V-TWIN OVERHEAD45-081941

2BOLT - HHCS - ZINC GR8.8 M8-1.25 x 20 mm27-952442

1ALTERNATOR - RF2-17.5-732-131043

2HANDLE GRIP FIN 7/8ID X 4-3/47-005944

2NUT - M8 30-300745

1LOCKWASHER-ZI 5/16 EXT. TOOTH29-011046

1HHCS-ZI GR 8.8 M8-1.25P X 45MM27-803747

M
:\
D

ra
w

in
g

s
\P

R
IV

A
T

E
 L

A
B

E
L

\M
A

K
IN

E
X

\G
E

N
-1

6
P

-M
S

-2
4

0
\G

E
N

-1
6

P
-M

S
-2

4
0

.i
a

m
REC'D:  DATE: 

SHIPS WITH:

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

34-1600 TAG - GENERATOR CHECKLIST 1

37-1501 MANUAL - MAKINEX GEN-16P 1

41-0035 9 X 12 ZIPLOCK BAG 1

N/A ENGINIE MANUAL (W/ ENGINE) 1

BOXING:

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

20-0361 BRACKET-HOLD DOWN 2

27-1200 HHCS SERR FLANGE 1/4-20 X 3/4 4

27-2277 LAG BOLT - ZI 1/4 X 1 2

34-1917 DANGER GENERATOR (BOX) 2

35-0018 SKID 31 X 46 SMALL ULTRA 1

41-0071 CARTON 46 X 31-1/4 X 41-1/2 1

41-0075 PAD FOR 41-0071 1

33-0509
CUT DIMENSIONS

6.50

3.50


